(‘
o sl

JOB# 2009.079.01

PROPOSED _
\ WAREHOUSE BUILDING
(129,153 SF FOOTPRINT)
119,901 SF WAREHOUSE

9,252 SF OFFICES

\
\
= A 70 PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
— 83 PARKING SPACES PROVIDED
s BASED ON:
e 1/5000 WAREHOUSE
\ 1/200 OFFICE
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= e IP-1 ZONE DATA |
— Rl INDUSTRIAL PARK DISTRICT
1 5 ol PROPOSED USE : WAREHOUSING — PERMITTED PRINCIPAL USE.
A e F e -_‘ '}l\*i 4 TAX MAP INFORMATION : BLOCK 371, LOT 3.05 r
PROP. ‘8'W.x 4'H MONUMENT; " pt iy
a4 5l r LBNSIGN (28SF+)(SEEIDETAIL)] - Ja SECTION ITEM REQUIRED PROPOSED CONDITION [
S7ORE TRERR - 5 ( bSO T ey $i S A 215-25(D)(1)(a) [ MINIMUM LOT AREA:
RN 7’/&" ST ' Ve SQUARE FEET 130,680 SF 984,905 SF COMPLIES <
= mf’“ i ' R e A N | ACRES ' 3 ACRES ' 22.610 ACRES COMPLIES ""1
N ( o S e | MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE _ - _ 249 FT N/A KS
| . s - | 215-250)(1)() | MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 250 FT 315 FT COMPLIES 3
A ' _  (AMEREA T MINIMUM LOT DEPTH - _ 1,017 FT N/A
e — e ¢ | MINIMUM_SETBACKS: '
lr-r._ R PR e | 215—25(D)(1)(c) | FRONT YARD _ 75 FT [ 235.9 FT COMPLIES
|CIE . A || 215-25(D)(1)(d) SIDE YARD 35 FT 150 FT COMPLIES
{ am 215-25(D)(1)(e) | SIDE YARD (TOTAL OF TWO) _ 100 FT _ 178.5 FT COMPLIES
e o> 215-25(D)(1)(f) REAR YARD 75 FT 291.9 FT COMPLIES
) . 215-25(E)(11) RAILROAD R.O.W. 0FT [ 28.5 FT COMPLIES
215-25(D)(1)(g)[3] | MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: '
STORIES 3 STORIES 1 STORY COMPLIES
FEET ' 40 FT ' ° 44 FT NON—CONFORMITY
215-25(D)(3) MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE:
| BUILDING AREA ' 344,712 SF ' 129,153 SF COMPLIES
: MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 35% _ 13.10% COMPLIES
] {*‘} = R 215—25(D)(3) [ MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS LOT COVERAGE: '
& _ o4 s IMPERVIOUS AREA 689,424 SF 325,374 SF COMPLIES
R R e T ) ‘!- MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE ' 70% ' 33.04% COMPLIES
T T g 215-298(5) MINIMUM OPEN SPACE:
¢ ' E ea ‘T[-PEEGF' - @I_@ [ | OPEN SPACE AREA ' 295,468 SF [ 659,531 SF COMPLIES &
] { . | MINIMUM OPEN SPACE RATIO _ 0.30 . 0.67 COMPLIES |
3 1], 215-35(C)(1)(d) MINIMUM PARKING SETBACKS:
% s FRONT YARD _ NOT PERMITTED [ N/A COMPLIES
e o e — =2 . SIDE YARD 20 FT ° 10 FT NON—CONFORMITY
4 »- > . g~ 215-29(B)(6)(a)[2] | PARKING REQUIREMENTS: P
4 u L = O | ! 5 s | MINIMUM STALL SIZE (IN PLANNED DEVELOPMENTS) ' 9 FT x 18 FT [ 9 FT x 18 FT COMPLIES
— L | e /{ . | MINIMUM TWO—WAY DRIVE AISLE WIDTH _ 24 FT _ 24 FT COMPLIES 7
' . Y/ Py 215-36(H) NUMBER OF SPACES: g"
~ o : F =
. Res 47 WAREHOUSE OFFICE SPACE (1 PER 200) 8252 SF { 200 % J
w - '
1 = WAREHOUSE STORAGE SPACE (1 PER 5,000) . 119,901 ziFS{, SRER0-OF . Q
!_ 3 TOTAL NUMBER OF SPACES: 70 SPACES 83 SPACES COMPLIES 4
e — T 215-36(C)(5) | ADA ACCESSIBLE SPACES _ 4 SPACES _ 4 SPACES COMPLIES ;
1 NEW SIGN (LOT 3.05) &
‘ g < 215-37(P)(6)(c) NUMBER OF PERMITTED SIGNS 1 PER LOT FRONTAGE (zl_gf'gﬁo"f P??Ig\h:lsousw COMPLIES S{T
w7 APPROVED SIGNS) t¢
: habi] 215-37(P)(6)(e) GROUND (MONUMENT) SIGN bg
(a2 MINIMUM SETBACK FROM RIGHT—OF—WAY 25 FT N/A COMPLIES 5
= - ] o MAXIMUM SQUARE FOOTAGE ' 50 SF ' 28 SF COMPLIES o
(1 3k WE A b 215-37(P)(6)(d) | FACADE (BUILDING) SIGN el
MAXIMUM SQUARE FOOTAGE:
: : : B GRAPHIC SCALE 10% OF THE FRONT WALL AREA (OR) ;908 SF WAL AREAS 323 SF COMPLIES i
B’ f ' 7 . ; 0 ° e ) 150 3k MAXIMUM 40 SQUARE FEET 40 SF e 540 SF NON—CONFORMITY |
~ .. . 41 ‘ f fg‘ ﬁ; .‘ - l : ol iy Eg;ﬁ— MINIMUM GROUND CLEARANCE 10 FT 28 FT COMPLIES ]
AR\ AL 1 ‘ l = “' g‘ ; 'f‘ﬂf MAXIMUM_VERTICAL DIMENSION 3 FT eee 10 FT NON—CONFORMITY |*
| B S S 3 ( IN FEET ) . - e ’ ik ?{ s TINDICATESVARIANCE /DESIGN WAIVER | REQUIRED " S I i e e e DR © e T R
, o © ey oo INDICATES VARIANCE /DESIGN | WAIVER REQUIRED=(1)}:135/ SE—TENANT/ SIGN 'ANDJ (3) .135 SF; ORANGE SAIL'SYMBOL: ~
’ 1 inch = 80 ft. sl . g, /" PREVIOUSLY/GRANTED 323 SF. AREA (RESOLUTION}2011=01; APPROVAL]DATE:AMARCH3,¥2011) 0 == % e o2
e } eee INDICATES] VARIANCE /DESIGN | WAIVER | REQUIRED=10J FT{HIGH TORANGE SAIL/SYMBOL G i AR
Lail " " PREVIOUSLY/ GRANTED £151 31 FT/HEIGHT/(RESOLUTION ¥2011=01; JAPPROVAL® DATE:AMARCH! 31 2011) =«
i l YO e P ST e DA DAY . S8 0 52 )% AR L R oy iy N ANt

AIRPORT CORPORATE PARK WAREHOUSE

BLOCK 371 LOT3.05 22.61+ ACRES
OVERALL PLAN EXHIBIT
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